L2,1L.2025) due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd from l.Mr.Ragavendra Basavanneppa

Ganachari,(Borrower) 2.Mr.Iranna Basavanneppa Ganachari, 3.Mr.Kariyappa Ganachari, 4.Mrs.Kavita

Pandu Doshiger,5.Mr.Yallappa Baasvanneppa Ganachari, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserve Pricei Rs.11,11,000/- (Rupees Eleven Lakhs Eleven Thousand Only).
Earnest Money Deposit: Rs.1,11,100/- (Rupees One Lakh Eleven Thousand One Hundred Only

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY

All the peace and parcer of the immovabre schedure the property Bearing vpc No-1783. RDPR pID No-
151400102000102215. situated at Kurtakoti village and Gram panchayat, Gadag Taluk and District,
Karnataka. Property Measuring East to west 6.0 meter (20 ft), North to south 10.60 meter (35 ft),Total